Specifications
Version 04.00
Specifications
Version 04.00
Specifications
R&S®ZNA67EXT
VECTOR NETWORK ANALYZER
SYSTEM

Version 04.00, June 2024
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZNA67EXT Vector Network Analyzer System 9
Ordering information
Base units
Designation Type Order No.
Vector network analyzer system, 110 GHz, 2 test ports,
complete system based on R&S®ZNA67, 2-port model,
standard power
R&S®ZNA67EXT 1352.1888K02
Vector network analyzer system, 110 GHz, 2 test ports,
complete system based on R&S®ZNA67, 4-port model,
standard power
R&S®ZNA67EXT  1352.1888K03
Vector network analyzer system, 110 GHz, 4 test ports,
complete system based on R&S®ZNA67, 4-port model,
standard power
R&S®ZNA67EXT  1352.1888K04
Vector network analyzer system, 110 GHz, 2 test ports,
complete system based on R&S®ZNA67, 2-port model,
high power
R&S®ZNA67EXT  1352.1888K05
Vector network analyzer system, 110 GHz, 2 test ports,
complete system based on R&S®ZNA67, 4-port model,
high power
R&S®ZNA67EXT 1352.1888K06
Vector network analyzer system, 110 GHz, 4 test ports,
complete system based on R&S®ZNA67, 4-port model,
high power
R&S®ZNA67EXT 1352.1888K07
Vector network analyzer system, 110 GHz, 2 test ports,
complete system based on R&S®ZNA67, 2-port model,
R&S®ZVA-110D, standard power
R&S®ZNA67EXT 1352.1888K12
Vector network analyzer system, 110 GHz, 2 test ports,
complete system based on R&S®ZNA67, 4-port model,
R&S®ZVA-110D, standard power
R&S®ZNA67EXT  1352.1888K13
Vector network analyzer system, 110 GHz, 4 test ports,
complete system based on R&S®ZNA67, 4-port model,
R&S®ZVA-110D, standard power
R&S®ZNA67EXT  1352.1888K14
Vector network analyzer system, 110 GHz, 2 test ports,
complete system based on R&S®ZNA67, 2-port model,
R&S®ZVA-110D, high power
R&S®ZNA67EXT  1352.1888K15
Vector network analyzer system, 110 GHz, 2 test ports,
complete system based on R&S®ZNA67, 4-port model,
R&S®ZVA-110D, high power
R&S®ZNA67EXT 1352.1888K16
Vector network analyzer system, 110 GHz, 4 test ports,
complete system based on R&S®ZNA67, 4-port model,
R&S®ZVA-110D, high power
R&S®ZNA67EXT 1352.1888K17
Options
Designation Type Requires Service
center
upgrade 6
On-site
upgrade 7
Order No.
Direct source and receiver access, for
R&S®ZNA67 (mandatory)
R&S®ZNA67-B16 2-port model   1332.4581.62
 R&S®ZNA67-B16 4-port model   1332.4581.64
Source step attenuator, for R&S®ZNA67
Port 1 R&S®ZNA67-B21  yes (U)  1332.5013.21
Port 2 R&S®ZNA67-B22  yes (U)  1332.5013.22
Port 3 R&S®ZNA67-B23  yes (U)  1332.5013.23
Port 4 R&S®ZNA67-B24  yes (U)  1332.5013.24
Receiver step attenuator, for R&S®ZNA67
(mandatory)
Port 1 R&S®ZNA67-B31    1332.5036.31
Port 2 R&S®ZNA67-B32    1332.5036.32